

## Procision Series Lamp Promotion FREE LAMP MAIL-IN REBATE (\$599 VALUE)

## (PRINT CLEARLY)

Name	JVC Projector
Mailing Address (No P.O. Boxes Please)	□ DLA-NX9 (UPC #: 046838079153)
City, State & Zip Code	
E-mail Address (used only to contact you regarding promotion)	
Daytime Phone (used only to contact you regarding promotion)	DLA-NX9BK 17340032
Store/Dealer Name	SAMPLE
Date of Purchase	PLACE MODEL & SERIAL NUMBER HERE (Example Shown)

DLA-NX9 FREE LAMP OFFER is a JVCKENWOOD USA CORPORATION, mail-in rebate offer available with purchase of a new JVC Native 4K DLA-NX9 PROJECTOR. The free lamp offer is for one JVC PK-L2618U (\$599 Value) projector lamp. Product must be purchased from an AUTHORIZED JVC PROCISION SERIES PROJECTOR DEALER in the US from August 1 2020 to August 31, 2020.

## To claim your free lamp rebate:

- Purchase a DLA-NX9 JVC Native 4K Projector system between August 1, 2020 and August 31, 2020.
- Complete and mail-in this rebate form and follow further instructions.
- Remove original UPC bar code with serial number from the outside of the box and attach it to the front of this rebate form no reproductions accepted.
- Include legible photocopy of your sales receipt. Sales receipt must clearly show: store/dealer name, address, Model number and purchase date.
- Mail all items together with appropriate postage postmarked no later than September 30, 2020 to:

JVCKENWOOD USA CORPORATION C/O PROCISION FREE LAMP PROMOTION 500 Valley Rd. Suite 203 Wayne, NJ 07470 Rebate is not valid on open box or refurbished products. Limit one (1) rebate per person, per address, per eligible product. Only original UPC bar codes and serial numbers will be accepted, no copies.

Incomplete rebate forms will not be accepted. Offer expires August 31, 2020. Redemption requests must be postmarked by September 30 2020 and received by October 15, 2020. Your free lamp (PK-L2618U) will be shipped to your mailing address. Offer valid only on eligible purchases made from participating authorized JVC Projector dealers in the United States. Promotion *excludes* sales to employees of JVCKENWOOD USA CORPORATION., its dealers and promotional agencies. Offer void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Misuse or fraud will void this offer. You are solely responsible for rebate forms not received, lost, illegible, misdirected or damaged forms or mail, except if it results from JVCKENWOOD action or liability. Please allow 6-8 weeks to process. Offer available to individual consumers making a retail purchase only. Offer may not be sold, traded, assigned or transferred. ©2020 JVCKENWOOD US. All other brand, product names, or logos may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. Rebate form has no cash value or substitute.